
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 March 2024

M M3 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 SUNSET CHARLIE 1 CAS, 27/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1T. Duncan 541674 8/01684M 4M 5P 2M 2MD18/01/2020

 2 ALL RUM GRA, 18/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score M3/1Z. Cruickshank 542197 19/01584M 8P 6M 1P 6PD28/01/2020

 3 FAN COOL UNIT 1 CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 530523 2/01187P 3M 5M 4P 6PB23/02/2019

 4 OUR LITTLE MAN 1 GRA, 03/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score M3/2L. Green 540681 1/01055P 4P 8P 8P 2PD17/12/2019

 5 TRANQUIL LEXIE 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score M3/2G. Robertson 539574 5/0876P 8P 4P 4P 4PB23/11/2019

 6 BLAZING BONUS 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score M3/2A. Bradley 537453 1/0606P 8M 8P 7P 7PB06/09/2019
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 1 LUNA STARLINE CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/4W. Gilbert 572289 2/11831P 3P 4P 3P 5PB27/04/2022

 2 MILO DAVIS CAS, 27/02/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5M. Northfield 574629 1/01491P 2PD05/07/2022

 3 KINGSBRAE PUMBAA GRA, 03/03/2024, R3, PLast start winner 5/5C. Northfield 574179 1/01491P 2PB24/06/2022

 4 COSMIC SARDS GRA, 03/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5E. Harris 569522 1/01241P 3P 4P 2P 4PD02/03/2022

 5 BACKCREEK BULLET CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5R. Andrews 564908 1/01562P 6P 8P 3P 3PD15/11/2021

 6 MR. GLEDHILL 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/01203P 4P 6P 4P 4PD08/06/2021

 7 POPPY VALENTINA CAP, 25/02/2024, R6, 5Last start placegetter 5/5E. Harris 564639 2/01203P 6P 4P 7P 5PB08/11/2021

 8 MISS MOLIK 1 CAS, 27/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Mcphee 572356 2/1993P 5P 8P 6P 6PB01/05/2022

 9 EMBER LAD GRA, 03/03/2024, R12, PLast start placegetter 5/4S. Lockhart 550093 2/1992P 6P 6P 7P 8PD28/09/2020

 10 FEROCIOUS EZMAE 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0873P 7P 6P 8P 8PB05/04/2020

 11 FAN COOL UNIT 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4A. Bradley 530523 2/11187P 3M 5M 4P 6PB23/02/2019

 12 INTEGRITY BRO CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/4R. Andrews 568098 2/12016P 2P 1P 3P 1PD24/01/2022

 13 LADY RICO CAS, 01/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 571583 2/01804P 4P 3P 2P 2PB19/04/2022

 14 KINGSBRAE NOLA GRA, 03/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 574173 1/01636P 1PB24/06/2022

 15 GEORGE BOURBON 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11625P 6P 2P 4P 1PD27/08/2021

 16 STEELY MAC GRA, 03/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Northfield 567843 1/01594P 7P 2P 3P 1PD21/01/2022

 17 FAWN ALL OVER 3 CAS, 01/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Childs 562316 2/11563P 7P 5P 3P 3PD14/08/2021

 18 ORSON IVY CAP, 25/02/2024, R5, 5Weighted points score 5/4E. Harris 564640 2/11535P 6P 1P 3P 5PB08/11/2021

 19 BACKCREEK BENNY GRA, 03/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Andrews 574626 2/01535P 1P 1P 4PD05/07/2022

 20 CRIMSON ROSETTE 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01444P 5P (FEL)P 6P 2PB12/07/2021

 21 ROSY LONE CAS, 01/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/4D. Watts 570774 2/11327P 1P 5P 4P 4PB28/03/2022

 22 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/01144P 2P 4P 8P 6PD22/08/2020
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 23 MISS RICO CAS, 01/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Northfield 571582 2/01085P 3P 4P 6P 7PB19/04/2022

 24 WILFUL DAMAGE CAS, 20/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5T. Duncan 555577 1/01057P 7P 4P 3P 5PD15/01/2021

 25 OUR LITTLE MAN 2 GRA, 03/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5L. Green 540681 1/01055P 4P 8P 8P 2PD17/12/2019

 26 HOOKED ON WALLY 1 GRA, 17/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Mcphee 572361 1/01024P 4P 7P 7P 1PD01/05/2022

 27 WHAT ABOUT MICK 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 1/0815P 7P 5P 7P 4PD27/11/2021

 28 JIMBARAN EXPRESS 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0755P 5P 6P 6P 8PD22/08/2020

 29 EVE AND JAN CAS, 20/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5E. Harris 545297 1/0695P 7P 7P 5P 8PD24/03/2020

 30 BLAZING BONUS 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bradley 537453 1/0606P 8M 8P 7P 7PB06/09/2019
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 1 BLAZING BOB 3 CAS, 01/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 27/203391P 1P 8P 1P 3PD27/11/2020
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 1 MY REPUTATION CAS, 01/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score 2/1/1S. Mcdiarmid 552550 17/162794P 1P 4P 1P 3PD09/12/2020
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 1 CARRAMAR DRIVE CAP, 03/03/2024, R5, 5Last start winner 4/1/2/*M. Small 544993 13/82311P 1P 2P 5P 6PD02/04/2020

 2 THIRD ELEMENT CAS, 01/03/2024, R5, PLast start winner 4/2/2A. Bunney 551931 7/52011P 2P 6P 4P 2PB28/10/2020

 3 SHE'S ALL CHARM CAS, 20/02/2024, R8, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*D. Casey 554462 10/81651P 6P 7P 4P 5PB30/01/2021

 4 MICHELLE BOURBON CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PLast start winner 4/2/2C. Supple 563219 6/51501P 8P 4P 2P 8PB27/08/2021

 5 LITTLE GOMEZ CAS, 01/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter 4/1/1/*R. Andrews 553649 13/122462P 2P 3P 6P 6PD06/01/2021

 6 PAY ROLL 2 IPS, 29/02/2024, R8, 3Weighted points score 4/1/2/*T. Torrens 542594 16/112617P 1M 2P 4P 2PD03/02/2020

 7 MR. SHIFTY 2 CAS, 27/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Lockhart 550627 8/71415P 1P 4P 7P 6PD21/10/2020
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 1 KELLY VALLEY CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PLast start winner 5/4D. Winters 568024 2/11841P 2P 7P 1P 3PB04/11/2021

 2 GOLD SPRITE MISS CAS, 27/02/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5F. Swain 574001 1/01491P 2PB14/06/2022

 3 CRICKET VALLEY CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PLast start winner 5/5D. Winters 564198 1/01121P 8P 2PD29/10/2021

 4 WISH COME TRUE 2 GRA, 03/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Casey 554466 8/72282P 3P 5P 2P 4PB30/01/2021

 5 COBBER DUDE CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/1G. Hancock 548650 5/41862P 5P 5P 2P 2PD09/08/2020

 6 SHELLEY DUDETTE CAS, 27/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5G. Hancock 568286 1/01833P 2P 3P 3P 8PB23/11/2021

 7 LUCKY AS BEN CAS, 22/02/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1N. Creighton 549724 8/71622P 4P (FEL)P 1P 6PB26/09/2020

 8 RUSSIAN DYLAN CAS, 27/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/4A. Hoyland 542928 2/11442P 5P 4P 2P 8PD21/02/2020

 9 PAY ME NOW GRA, 03/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/5S. Casey 554456 1/01412P 4P 3P 7P 5PB30/01/2021

 10 DEAD RINGER CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PLast start placegetter 5/4L. Walker 559725 2/11413P 7P 5P 4P 2PD23/05/2021

 11 JENNY BOURBON CAS, 20/02/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5C. Supple 563220 1/01382P 5P 1P 7P 3PB27/08/2021

 12 FEROCIOUS EZMAE 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R4, PLast start placegetter 5/5A. Bunney 544721 1/0873P 7P 6P 8P 8PB05/04/2020

 13 AWESOME WORLD CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/4P. Fraser 552548 2/1637P 7P 6P 7P 7PB23/12/2020

 14 TRUE BLUE MOON 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Gilbert 549020 12/62378P 6P 1P 1P 2PB30/08/2020

 15 WHO ROUX DUDE CAS, 01/03/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Hancock 548648 5/42014P 1P 1P 3P 6PD09/08/2020

 16 SAMMY MY BOY CAS, 22/02/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4W. Bowen 566983 2/11866P 1P 3P 4P 2PD08/12/2021

 17 GO BIG GIRL BGC, 19/10/2023, R1, 1Weighted points score 5/5R. Alchin 558927 1/01648C 2P 3P 6C 3PB31/03/2021

 18 GEORGE BOURBON 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 563218 2/11625P 6P 2P 4P 1PD27/08/2021

 19 LITTLE CAPERS CAS, 06/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hancock 546454 6/51475P 4P 4P 1P 5PB26/03/2020

 20 MISS GLEDHILL 2 BGC, 25/02/2024, R8, 3Weighted points score 5/3J. Northfield 560270 3/21474P 2P 6P 3P 4PB08/06/2021

 21 ZULU RUFUS CAS, 27/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3R. Arnold 549091 3/21447P 4P 2P 4P 3PB10/07/2020

 22 CRIMSON ROSETTE 3 CAS, 01/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01444P 5P (FEL)P 6P 2PB12/07/2021
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 23 AWESOME BELIEVER CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/3P. Fraser 552544 3/21414P 6P 3P 6P 2PD23/12/2020

 24 JUST ASK JAMIE 2 CAS, 27/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Northfield 539570 9/71305M 2P 7P 7P 6PB02/12/2019

 25 CLOVER TAP OUT CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4C. Supple 561748 2/11207P 6P 1P 6P 5PD03/05/2021

 26 TRANQUIL BEN 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111154P 3P 5M 6P 6PD23/11/2019

 27 HOT AUGUST NIGHT 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549266 1/01144P 2P 4P 8P 6PD22/08/2020

 28 ROXY'S SECRET CAS, 25/01/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/2B. Beach 553817 4/31148P 1P 5P 8P 5PB20/01/2021

 29 HOLLY VALLEY CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5D. Winters 568022 1/01135P 7P 6P 1P 2PB04/11/2021

 30 ME AND POP CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/4J. Hancock 559932 2/11117P 4P 6P 2P 6PB09/06/2021

 31 DUSTER CAS, 01/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/5R. Arnold 570738 1/01114P 1P 7P 3PD25/03/2022

 32 CHIEF BEACH CAS, 27/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/3S. Lockhart 552612 3/21115P 7P 2P 4P 7PD22/12/2020

 33 TRALEE DOLL BGC, 03/03/2024, R5, 3Weighted points score 5/5C. Smith 556765 1/0998P 8P 6P 5P 2PB16/03/2021

 34 GEMMA BOURBON CAS, 20/02/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Supple 563217 1/0905P 7P 8P 6P 1PB27/08/2021

 35 KINGSBRAE BEAR CAS, 27/02/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/2E. Patton 550323 5/3876P 8P 6Y 4P 4PD11/10/2020

 36 TRANQUIL LEXIE 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539574 5/4876P 8P 4P 4P 4PB23/11/2019

 37 JIMBARAN EXPRESS 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5A. Bunney 549264 1/0755P 5P 6P 6P 8PD22/08/2020
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 1 HOOKED ON CHARDY 2 CAS, 27/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/01162P 2P 5PB01/05/2022

 2 LOONGANA PRINCE CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1B. Northfield 568826 0/01002P 3P 6P 4PD03/02/2022

 3 MAIN DUDETTE CAS, 27/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1G. Hancock 568283 0/0963P 7P 2P 5PB23/11/2021

 4 CLOVER CHARLES CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Supple 561750 0/0903P 5P 3P 6P 5PD03/05/2021

 5 ANDO'S BELIEVER CAS, 27/02/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1P. Fraser 574168 0/0622P 7P 8P 8PB24/06/2022

 6 SYMI SURTEE 1 CAS, 27/02/2024, R2, P

CAS, 22/02/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01304P 3P 2P 3P 3PD05/07/2022

 7 LAST LAUGH CAS, 22/02/2024, R2, P

CAS, 20/02/2024, R4, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1S. Casey 554460 0/01045P 3P 3P 7P 3PB30/01/2021

 8 LITTLE WHIP First start M/1K. Ulrick 572877 0/00B21/04/2022

 9 STAR CLAIRE 2 CAS, 20/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/0746P 3P 5P 6P 4PB09/12/2020

 10 CREDIT CARD DEBT CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PUnrequired at last meeting M/1A. Hoyland 573582 0/0524P 6P (FTF)PB15/03/2022

 11 MARGIE BOURBON CAS, 22/02/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1C. Supple 563215 0/0926P 5P 6P 2P 3PB27/08/2021

 12 WILGUNYA MEL GRA, 03/03/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1J. Northfield 570025 0/0786P 5P 6P 2P 4PB09/12/2021

 13 DOUBLE SERVING CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Mcdiarmid 561618 0/0765P 4P 5P 6P 3PD07/07/2021

 14 LAST CHOICE 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0597P 6P 5P 5P 5PD13/01/2022

 15 WHISKEY COWBOY CAS, 22/02/2024, R2, PWeighted points score M/1S. Lockhart 567871 0/0564P 5P 5P 5P 8PD23/01/2022

 16 BARISTA BABE 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554458 0/0486P 6P 8P 4PB30/01/2021

 17 MOUNTAIN BLUES 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0438P 4P 7P 7PB25/03/2022
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 1 BLAZING BOB 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R2, PLast start winner 1/2M. Landrigan 552320 27/203391P 1P 8P 1P 3PD27/11/2020
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 1 MASANI GIRL 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 3/1/2C. Field 564082 10/72343P 2P 1P 4P 2PB20/10/2021
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 1 MEG'S GIRL CAS, 22/02/2024, R7, PLast start winner 4/1/2N. Creighton 557155 9/82401P 2P 3P 3P (FEL)PB07/04/2021

 2 KOORINGA ASH 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 4/2/2S. Casey 561075 10/92672P 1P 3P 3P 4PB15/07/2021

 3 KOORINGA RAFAEL 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R6, PLast start Provincial winner 4/2/2S. Casey 561078 12/42881P 1P 1P 2P 2PD15/07/2021

 4 PAY ROLL 1 IPS, 29/02/2024, R8, 3Weighted points score 4/1/2/*T. Torrens 542594 16/112617P 1M 2P 4P 2PD03/02/2020

 5 MOVIE GIRL 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/2C. Field 564080 9/52256P 3P 1P 1P 6PB20/10/2021

 6 MR. SHIFTY 1 CAS, 27/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1S. Lockhart 550627 8/71415P 1P 4P 7P 6PD21/10/2020
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 1 LUKEY VALLEY CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PLast start winner 5/3D. Irwin 568023 6/22461P 1P 2P 1P 5PD04/11/2021

 2 MY MAC DAN CAS, 27/02/2024, R4, PLast start winner 5/1C. Mcphee 561021 5/41231P (FEL)P 4P 7P 6PD09/07/2021

 3 LOONGANA LILLY CAS, 01/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/2B. Northfield 568822 7/32883P 2P 1P 1P 2PB03/02/2022

 4 WISH COME TRUE 1 GRA, 03/03/2024, R8, PLast start placegetter 5/1S. Casey 554466 8/72282P 3P 5P 2P 4PB30/01/2021

 5 MR. FAVOUR GRA, 18/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter 5/3M. Beach 553820 3/21682P 5P 7P 3P 2PD20/01/2021

 6 HE'S HALF OURS CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PLast start placegetter 5/1L. Walker 559228 6/51653P 7P 7P 2P 3PD18/05/2021

 7 MR. GLEDHILL 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter 5/5T. Torrens 560271 1/01203P 4P 6P 4P 4PD08/06/2021

 8 MISS MOLIK 2 CAS, 27/02/2024, R5, PLast start placegetter 5/4C. Mcphee 572356 2/1993P 5P 8P 6P 6PB01/05/2022

 9 INDEFATIGABLE 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R9, PLast start Provincial winner 5/1W. Gilbert 572288 7/42071P 3P 3P 4P 3PB27/04/2022

 10 OUTBREAK ELSIE CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PUnrequired at last meeting 5/1A. Newstead 534598 7/41213M 7P 4P 7P 6PB22/05/2019

 11 TRUE BLUE MOON 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1W. Gilbert 549020 12/62378P 6P 1P 1P 2PB30/08/2020

 12 AMBER JACK 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R9, PWeighted points score 5/1J. Hewett 550620 5/42132P 8P 2P 1P 2PD14/10/2020

 13 FIRENZE 1 CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4M. Moroney 566416 7/11955P 1P 7P 2P 3PB15/12/2021

 14 QUEEN WOK CAS, 01/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Landrigan 552323 13/81775P 5P 4P 4P 2PB27/11/2020

 15 SUNSET CHARLIE 2 CAS, 27/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1T. Duncan 541674 8/61684M 4M 5P 2M 2MD18/01/2020

 16 CHERRY CHUNKER CAS, 25/01/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/1R. Newstead 531348 11/81556P 4M 2M 1M 8PB20/02/2019

 17 HARD CASE RICO CAS, 22/02/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/3W. Bowen 563324 3/21535P 8P 4P 1P 3PD17/07/2021

 18 MISS GLEDHILL 1 BGC, 25/02/2024, R8, 3Weighted points score 5/3J. Northfield 560270 3/21474P 2P 6P 3P 4PB08/06/2021

 19 CRIMSON ROSETTE 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R4, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 563904 1/01444P 5P (FEL)P 6P 2PB12/07/2021

 20 MR. IMPORTANT GRA, 18/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/1M. Beach 553821 7/61446P 2P 8P 2P 4PD20/01/2021

 21 JUST ASK JAMIE 1 CAS, 27/02/2024, R10, MWeighted points score 5/1J. Northfield 539570 9/71305M 2P 7P 7P 6PB02/12/2019

 22 TRANQUIL BEN 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R10, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539575 12/111154P 3P 5M 6P 6PD23/11/2019
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 23 REMEMBER ALWAYS 1 BGC, 03/03/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score 5/3C. Smith 555699 6/21057P 6P 8P 5P 2PB18/02/2021

 24 HOOKED ON WALLY 2 GRA, 17/12/2023, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5C. Mcphee 572361 1/01024P 4P 7P 7P 1PD01/05/2022

 25 ASTON SENATOR 1 GRA, 03/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lockhart 550928 4/1966P 7P 3P 8P 6PD29/08/2020

 26 TRANQUIL LEXIE 3 CAS, 01/03/2024, R11, PWeighted points score 5/1G. Robertson 539574 5/4876P 8P 4P 4P 4PB23/11/2019

14 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  4 March 2024 - 06:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 March 2024

P M 411 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KOORINGA MILLIE CAS, 27/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Northfield 574622 0/01323P 2PB05/07/2022

 2 HOOKED ON CHARDY 1 CAS, 27/02/2024, R3, PLast start placegetter M/1C. Mcphee 572358 0/01162P 2P 5PB01/05/2022

 3 KOORINGA TRISH CAS, 27/02/2024, R1, PLast start placegetter M/1M. Northfield 574452 0/0922P 6PB03/07/2022

 4 SOLOMON CAIN GRA, 03/03/2024, R2, PLast start placegetter M/1A. Hoyland 572759 0/0733P 7P 5PD01/03/2022

 5 SYMI SURTEE 2 CAS, 27/02/2024, R2, P

CAS, 22/02/2024, R1, P

Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts M/1K. Mackay 574627 0/01304P 3P 2P 3P 3PD05/07/2022

 6 KINGSBRAE BRETT GRA, 25/02/2024, R1, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1C. Northfield 574178 0/01187P 3PD24/06/2022

 7 STAR CLAIRE 1 CAS, 20/02/2024, R2, PPlacegetter in 1 of last 3 starts M/1D. Alchin 553603 0/0746P 3P 5P 6P 4PB09/12/2020

 8 LAST CHOICE 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Milham 567297 0/0597P 6P 5P 5P 5PD13/01/2022

 9 BARISTA BABE 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1S. Casey 554458 0/0486P 6P 8P 4PB30/01/2021

 10 MOUNTAIN BLUES 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R1, PWeighted points score M/1R. Arnold 570735 0/0438P 4P 7P 7PB25/03/2022

15 / 19Order Of Choice - Created Monday,  4 March 2024 - 06:10 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 March 2024

P 3 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 BLAZING BOB 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R2, PLast start Provincial winner 3/1/1M. Landrigan 552320 27/53391P 1P 8P 1P 3PD27/11/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 March 2024

P 4 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 KOORINGA RAFAEL 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R6, PLast start winner 4/1/2/*S. Casey 561078 12/62881P 1P 1P 2P 2PD15/07/2021

 2 FIRENZE 2 CAS, 01/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Moroney 566416 7/51955P 1P 7P 2P 3PB15/12/2021

 3 UNQUENCHABLE GRA, 11/02/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 4/2/1M. Beach 553822 9/61865P 1P 6P 6P 1PD20/01/2021
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 March 2024

P 5 484 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 INDEFATIGABLE 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R9, PLast start winner 5/4W. Gilbert 572288 7/12071P 3P 3P 4P 3PB27/04/2022

 2 MASANI GIRL 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R6, PLast start placegetter 5/3C. Field 564082 10/22343P 2P 1P 4P 2PB20/10/2021

 3 AMBER JACK 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R9, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Hewett 550620 5/02132P 8P 2P 1P 2PD14/10/2020

 4 FAWN ALL OVER 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R7, PLast start placegetter 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01563P 7P 5P 3P 3PD14/08/2021

 5 KOORINGA ASH 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R8, PWeighted points score 5/5S. Casey 561075 10/02672P 1P 3P 3P 4PB15/07/2021

 6 PAW UNTIL PAYDAY GRA, 25/02/2024, R5, PWeighted points score 5/4A. Lang 567525 5/12345P 2P 2P 1P 1PD22/12/2021

 7 MOVIE GIRL 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R6, PWeighted points score 5/2C. Field 564080 9/32256P 3P 1P 1P 6PB20/10/2021

 8 REMEMBER ALWAYS 2 BGC, 03/03/2024, R11, 3Weighted points score 5/5C. Smith 555699 6/01057P 6P 8P 5P 2PB18/02/2021

 9 ASTON SENATOR 2 GRA, 03/03/2024, R12, PWeighted points score 5/4S. Lockhart 550928 4/1966P 7P 3P 8P 6PD29/08/2020
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 5 Grade WPS

CAS Thursday, 07 March 2024

P 5 620 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins
SexWhelped Date

 1 FAWN ALL OVER 2 CAS, 01/03/2024, R7, PWeighted points score 5/5J. Childs 562316 2/01563P 7P 5P 3P 3PD14/08/2021

 2 WHAT ABOUT MICK 1 CAS, 01/03/2024, R3, PWeighted points score 5/5B. Whelan 565719 1/0815P 7P 5P 7P 4PD27/11/2021
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